FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC

ISIN: US31620R3030

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
54.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.57% (0.84)

US31620R3030
FNF

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

13,711 EUR
S&P 500

53.12 USD (100)
55.42 USD (100)
54.14 USD
54.79 USD
53.91 USD
53.61 USD
54.48285 USD
700,318
38,163,330.37
10,813

WKN: 31620R303
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 b
2024/07/25 [
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 b
2024/07/23 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US31620R3030&ID_NOTATION=105963837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US31620R3030&ID_NOTATION=105963837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ace1ea271aebfaf2c23ce669e9b32a126238aad4a2f914bc73b0e2ea4b20e263&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=96b4ae5c512bb4d05&time=1722163499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ce19d127226506f6219ae91d62086f36d167dee3c860cdfb28a6db279e5f40c&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=353b15bcba94b053a&time=1722163499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=244a882e6ef57806a11a980f9efbc7077e559114705bdb3e8a3c01eced5f40ba&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0232dbd14d051c876&time=1722163499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17651502d6d06e214bdd6a7559de1fa6d611dc007a2202e555687adbafe434f6&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cd89c69a14736c6e0&time=1722163499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=210d53a13d5ffd713135907e745474f7cbc3a07a5b91e59d5fdb2efca6b6a2fc&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a3ea22df89af39510&time=1722163499&tool=RSC

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
54.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.57% (0.84)

ISIN US31620R3030
Symbol FNF
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,711 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 53.12 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 55.42 USD (100)
Open 54.14 USD
High 54.79 USD
Low 53.91 USD
Close (prev. day) 53.61 USD
VWAP 54.48285 USD
Volume (pcs) 700,318
Trading volume 38,163,330.37
Number of trades 10,813
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +8.94% +42.20% +25.33%
Perf (abs.) +4.47 +16.16 +11.01
Beta 0.71 0.69 0.91
Volatility = 27.06 24.64 26.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

53.96 USD (1,071,489
50.72 USD (1,068,983
50.71 USD (1,241,928
47.12 USD (1,647,468
55.37 USD (2024/07/17
46.85 USD (2024/04/17
55.37 USD (2024/07/17
37.10 USD (2023/10/23

L — — = D=

All listings for FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/26 22:02 50.50 EUR
NYSE 2024/07/26 22:00 54.45 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/26 08:05 49.40 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/26 19:31 49.80 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/26 20:21 50.00 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
38.16 10,813
0.00 2

0.00 7

0.00 16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105963837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369441162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369803570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010968

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC

Company profile

Company Logo

_FIDELIT

HATIOHAL FINANCIAL™

Contact Details
FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Foley
Cary Thompson
Daniel Lane
Douglas
Ammerman
Halim Dhanidina
Heather Murren
John Rood
Peter Shea
Raymond Quirk
Sandra Morgan
Thomas Hagerty
Michael J. Nolan
Anthony J. Park
Brian Maughan
Donald Cole
Elizabeth Dantin
Franklin

Erika Meinhardt
John Crowley
Katie G. Schmidt
Michael L.
Gravelle

Patrick S. Rhodin
Paul I. Perez
Peter T.

Sadowski
Steven Day

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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